
Secondary Hybrid  
 

Blue Day Gold Day 

7:30 - 8:20 Period 1 7:30 - 8:20 Period 5 

8:20 - 8:40 In class student support 8:20 - 8:40 In class student support 

8:40 - 8:50 Transition 8:40 - 8:50 Transition 

8:50 - 9:40 Period 2 8:50 - 9:40 Period 6 

9:40 - 10:00 In class student support 9:40 - 10:00 In class student support 

10:00 - 10:10 Transition 10:00 - 10:10 Transition 

10:10 - 11:00 Period 3 10:10 - 11:00 Period 7 

11:00 - 11:20 In class student support 11:00 - 11:20 In class student support 

11:20 - 11:30 Transition 11:20 Dismissal 

11:30 - 12:20 Period 4 11:30 - 12:00 Lunch 

12:20 - 12:40 In class student support  12:00 - 12:42 Planning 

12:40 Dismissal  12:45 - 2:40 Student Support / Office Hours 

12:50 - 1:20 Lunch  

1:20 - 2:40 Student Support / Office Hours  

 
Wednesday Schedule 

 

Remote Only Students 
Support with Teacher 

Hybrid Students 

Period 1: 7:30 - 7:57 Asynchronous Work:  must be completed for 
attendance purposes 

Period 2: 8:00 - 8:27 Asynchronous Work:  must be completed for 
attendance purposes 

Period 3: 8:30 - 8:57 Asynchronous Work:  must be completed for 
attendance purposes 

Period 4: 9:00 - 9:27 Asynchronous Work:  must be completed for 
attendance purposes 



Period 5: 9:30 - 9:57 Asynchronous Work:  must be completed for 
attendance purposes 

Period 6: 10:00 - 10:27 Asynchronous Work:  must be completed for 
attendance purposes 

Period 7: 10:30 - 10:57 Asynchronous Work:  must be completed for 
attendance purposes 

  

Staff Lunch:  10:57 - 11:27 Staff Lunch:  10:57 - 11:27 

11:27 - 2:40 Planning / Office Hours / 
Collaboration / PD / Parent Contact Time  

11:27 - 2:40 Planning / Office Hours / 
Collaboration / PD / Parent Contact Time  

 
● Asynchronous means there will be an assignment for students to work on without being 

live via Zoom or in person.  
 
 



 

NOVEMBER 2020 
Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

             

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9  10  11  12  13  14 
 
 

 

Grades 6, 7, 8 
Hybrid 

A 

Grades 6, 7, 8 
Hybrid 

A 
School 
Closed 

Grades 6, 7, 8 
Hybrid 

B 

Grades 6, 7, 8  
All Remote 

B 
 

 

 
15  16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

 
Grades 6 - 12 

Hybrid 
C 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

C 

Grades 6 – 12 
All Remote 
Zoom In / 

Asynchronous 
Work 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

B 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

B 
 

 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


 

  Grades 6 – 12 
All Remote 

Grades 6 – 12 
All Remote 

School 
Closed 

Thanksgiving 

School 
Closed 

Thanksgiving 

School 
Closed 

Thanksgiving 
 

 

 
29  30 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

 
Grades 6 - 12 

Hybrid 
A 

         

 

DECEMBER 2020 
Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

   
Grades 6 - 12 

Hybrid 
A 

Grades 6 – 12 
All Remote 
Zoom In / 

Asynchronous 
Work 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

C 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

C 
 

 

 
6 
 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


 
Grades 6 - 12 

Hybrid 
A 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

A 

Grades 6 – 12 
All Remote 
Zoom In / 

Asynchronous 
Work 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

B 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

B 
 

 

 
13  14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

 
Grades 6 - 12 

Hybrid 
C 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

C 

Grades 6 – 12 
All Remote 
Zoom In / 

Asynchronous 
Work 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

B 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

B 
 

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

  Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed   

 

 
27  28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 
 

2 
 

 
Winter Break 

School Closed 
Winter Break 

School Closed 
Winter Break 

School Closed 
Winter Break 

School Closed 
Winter Break 

School Closed   

 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


 

NOVEMBER 2020 (Hybrid C Schedule) 
Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

             

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

  Grades 6, 7, 8 
Zoom in 

Grades 6, 7, 8 
Zoom in 

School 
Closed 

Grades 6, 7, 8 
Zoom in 

Grades 6, 7, 8 
Zoom in   

 

 
15  16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

C (in school) 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

C (in school) 

Zoom In / 
Asynchronous 

Work 
Zoom in  Zoom in   

 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


 

  Zoom in  Zoom in 
School 
Closed 

Thanksgiving 

School 
Closed 

Thanksgiving 

School 
Closed 

Thanksgiving 
 

 

 
29  30 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  Zoom in           

 

DECEMBER 2020 
Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

    Zoom in 
Zoom In / 

Asynchronous 
Work 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

C (in school) 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

C (in school) 
 

 

 
6 
 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


  Zoom in  Zoom in 
Zoom In / 

Asynchronous 
Work 

Zoom in  Zoom in   

 

 
13  14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

C (in school) 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

C (in school) 

Zoom In / 
Asynchronous 

Work 
Zoom in  Zoom in   

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

  Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed   

 

 
27  28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 
 

2 
 

  Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed   

 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


 

NOVEMBER 2020 (Hybrid B Schedule) 
Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

             

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

  Grades 6, 7, 8 
Zoom in 

Grades 6, 7, 8 
Zoom in 

School 
Closed 

Grades 6, 7, 8 
Hybrid 

B (in school) 

Grades 6, 7, 8  
All Remote 

B (in school) 
 

 

 
15  16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

  Zoom in  Zoom in 
Zoom In / 

Asynchronous 
Work 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

B (in school) 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

B (in school) 
 

 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


 

  Zoom in  Zoom in 
School 
Closed 

Thanksgiving 

School 
Closed 

Thanksgiving 

School 
Closed 

Thanksgiving 
 

 

 
29  30 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  Zoom in           

 

DECEMBER 2020 
Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

    Zoom in 
Zoom In / 

Asynchronous 
Work 

Zoom in  Zoom in   

 

 
6 
 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


  Zoom in  Zoom in 
Zoom In / 

Asynchronous 
Work 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

B (in school) 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

B (in school) 
 

 

 
13  14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

  Zoom in  Zoom in 
Zoom In / 

Asynchronous 
Work 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

B (in school) 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

B (in school) 
 

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

  Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed   

 

 
27  28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 
 

2 
 

 
Winter Break 

School Closed 
Winter Break 

School Closed 
Winter Break 

School Closed 
Winter Break 

School Closed 
Winter Break 

School Closed   

 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


 

NOVEMBER 2020 (Hybrid A Schedule) 
Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

             

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

 

Grades 6, 7, 8 
Hybrid 

A (in school) 

Grades 6, 7, 8 
Hybrid 

A (in school) 
School 
Closed  Zoom In  Zoom In   

 

 
15  16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

  Zoom In  Zoom In 
Zoom In / 

Asynchronous 
Work 

Zoom In  Zoom In   

 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


 

  Zoom In  Zoom In 
School 
Closed 

Thanksgiving 

School 
Closed 

Thanksgiving 

School 
Closed 

Thanksgiving 
 

 

 
29  30 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

A (in school) 
         

 

DECEMBER 2020 
Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

   

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

A (in school) 

Zoom In / 
Asynchronous 

Work 
Zoom In  Zoom In   

 

 
6 
 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

A (in school) 

Grades 6 - 12 
Hybrid 

A (in school) 

Zoom In / 
Asynchronous 

Work 
Zoom In  Zoom In   

 

 
13  14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

  Zoom In  Zoom In 
Zoom In / 

Asynchronous 
Work 

Zoom In  Zoom In   

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

  Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed   

 

 
27  28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 
 

2 
 

  Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed   

 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates



