Secondary Hybrid

Blue Day	Gold Day
7:30 - 8:20 Period 1	7:30 - 8:20 Period 5
8:20 - 8:40 In class student support	8:20 - 8:40 In class student support
8:40 - 8:50 Transition	8:40 - 8:50 Transition
8:50 - 9:40 Period 2	8:50 - 9:40 Period 6
9:40 - 10:00 In class student support	9:40 - 10:00 In class student support
10:00 - 10:10 Transition	10:00 - 10:10 Transition
10:10 - 11:00 Period 3	10:10 - 11:00 Period 7
11:00 - 11:20 In class student support	11:00 - 11:20 In class student support
11:20 - 11:30 Transition	11:20 Dismissal
11:30 - 12:20 Period 4	11:30 - 12:00 Lunch
12:20 - 12:40 In class student support	12:00 - 12:42 Planning
12:40 Dismissal	12:45 - 2:40 Student Support / Office Hours
12:50 - 1:20 Lunch	
1:20 - 2:40 Student Support / Office Hours	

Wednesday Schedule

Remote Only Students Support with Teacher	Hybrid Students
Period 1: 7:30 - 7:57	Asynchronous Work: must be completed for attendance purposes
Period 2: 8:00 - 8:27	Asynchronous Work: must be completed for attendance purposes
Period 3: 8:30 - 8:57	Asynchronous Work: must be completed for attendance purposes
Period 4: 9:00 - 9:27	Asynchronous Work: must be completed for attendance purposes

Period 5: 9:30 - 9:57	Asynchronous Work: must be completed for attendance purposes
Period 6: 10:00 - 10:27	Asynchronous Work: must be completed for attendance purposes
Period 7: 10:30 - 10:57	Asynchronous Work: must be completed for attendance purposes
Staff Lunch: 10:57 - 11:27	Staff Lunch: 10:57 - 11:27
11:27 - 2:40 Planning / Office Hours / Collaboration / PD / Parent Contact Time	11:27 - 2:40 Planning / Office Hours / Collaboration / PD / Parent Contact Time

• Asynchronous means there will be an assignment for students to work on without being live via Zoom or in person.

	NOVEMBER 2020								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
	Grades 6, 7, 8 Hybrid A	Grades 6, 7, 8 Hybrid A	School Closed	Grades 6, 7, 8 Hybrid B	Grades 6, 7, 8 All Remote B				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid C	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid C	Grades 6 – 12 All Remote Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid B	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid B				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			

	Grades 6 – 12 All Remote	Grades 6 – 12 All Remote	School Closed Thanksgiving	School Closed Thanksgiving	School Closed Thanksgiving	
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid A					

	DECEMBER 2020								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
29	30	1	2	3	4	5			
		Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid A	Grades 6 – 12 All Remote Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid C	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid C				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			

	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid A	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid A	Grades 6 – 12 All Remote Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid B	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid B	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid C	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid C	Grades 6 – 12 All Remote Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid B	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid B	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	

	NOVEMBER 2020 (Hybrid C Schedule)							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
	Grades 6, 7, 8 Zoom in	Grades 6, 7, 8 Zoom in	School Closed	Grades 6, 7, 8 Zoom in	Grades 6, 7, 8 Zoom in			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid C (in school)	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid C (in school)	Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Zoom in	Zoom in			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		

	Zoom in	Zoom in	School Closed Thanksgiving	School Closed Thanksgiving	School Closed Thanksgiving	
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
	Zoom in					

	DECEMBER 2020								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
29	30	1	2	3	4	5			
		Zoom in	Zoom In / Asynchronous	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid				
			Work	C (in school)	C (in school)				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			

	Zoom in	Zoom in	Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Zoom in	Zoom in	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid C (in school)	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid C (in school)	Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Zoom in	Zoom in	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	

	NOVEMBER 2020 (Hybrid B Schedule)								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
	Grades 6, 7, 8 Zoom in	Grades 6, 7, 8 Zoom in	School Closed	Grades 6, 7, 8 Hybrid B (in school)	Grades 6, 7, 8 All Remote B (in school)				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
	Zoom in	Zoom in	Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid B (in school)	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid B (in school)				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			

	Zoom in	Zoom in	School Closed Thanksgiving	School Closed Thanksgiving	School Closed Thanksgiving	
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
	Zoom in					

	DECEMBER 2020									
Sunday	unday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday									
29	30	1	2	3	4	5				
		Zoom in	Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Zoom in	Zoom in					
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				

	Zoom in	Zoom in	Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid B (in school)	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid B (in school)	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	Zoom in	Zoom in	Zoom In / Asynchronous	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid	
			Work	B (in school)	B (in school)	
20	Winter Break School Closed	22 Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	24 Winter Break School Closed	25 Winter Break School Closed	26
27	28 Winter Break School Closed	29 Winter Break School Closed	30 Winter Break School Closed	31 Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	2

NOVEMBER 2020 (<mark>Hybrid A Schedule</mark>)								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
	Grades 6, 7, 8 Hybrid A (in school)	Grades 6, 7, 8 Hybrid A (in school)	School Closed	Zoom In	Zoom In			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
	Zoom In	Zoom In	Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Zoom In	Zoom In			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		

	Zoom In	Zoom In	School Closed Thanksgiving	School Closed Thanksgiving	School Closed Thanksgiving	
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid A (in school)					

	DECEMBER 2020									
Sunday	Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday									
29	30	1	2	3	4	5				
		Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid A (in school)	Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Zoom In	Zoom In					
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				

	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid A (in school)	Grades 6 - 12 Hybrid A (in school)	Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Zoom In	Zoom In	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	Zoom In	Zoom In	Zoom In / Asynchronous Work	Zoom In	Zoom In	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	Winter Break	Winter Break	Winter Break	Winter Break	Winter Break	
	School Closed	School Closed	School Closed	School Closed	School Closed	
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	Winter Break School Closed	